
NOM Prénom N° Licence Club Total

HAMEL Bernrd 331071 BAYEUX TC 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85

PUENTEDURA Guy 868810 ACTP ALENCON 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 82

EBRARD Luc 2379943 LEXOVII TIR 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 79

MONNIETTE Jean-Michel 2626277 LEXOVII TIR 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 78

JEANNE Patrick 3315343 ASSAT 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 77

ISABET Philippe 2930497 LEXOVII TIR 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 71

0

NOM Prénom N° Licence Club Total

PIETRANTONI Pascal 2528970 ATS CRIQUEBEUF 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

EBRARD Luc 2379943 LEXOVII TIR 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

PUENTEDURA Guy 868810 ACTP ALENCON 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92

ISABET Philippe 2930497 LEXOVII TIR 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91

BARON Y. 608174 ST Orbec V. 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88

JEANNE Patrick 3315343 ASSAT 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88

ALATERRE Michel 3422308 CIBLE VALOGNAISE 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86

HAREL J.L. 2943358 LEXOVII TIR 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86

MALHERBE Alain 82545308 EDT ARNIERES/ITON 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 5 79

DUVAL Dominique 1102309 LEXOVII TIR 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79

COURTOIS Jean Claude 331293 ACTP ALENCON 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 77

LEPERE PH 3421422 LEXOVII TIR 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 77

NOM Prénom N° Licence Club Total

BISSON M. 2395278 A.T.C.P.A. 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

KUCHENREUTER ORIGINE 606
Tir

COUPE DE NORMANDIE MLAIC

LISIEUX 27 & 28 MAI 2017

COMINAZZO REPLIQUE 705
Tir

KUCHENREUTER REPLIQUE 706
Tir

Arbitrage : Cailleux Christian - Luc Ebrard - Jean-Pierre Lefévre - Jean michel Monniette - Hervé Slovensky
Bénévoles : Marcel Bordeaux - Philippe Lepére

0

NOM Prénom N° Licence Club Total

ISABET  PHILIPPE 2930497 LEXOVII TIR 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86

BISSON M. 2395278 A.T.C.P.A. 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 84

HAREL Jean-Louis 2943358 LEXOVII TIR 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 72

0

NOM Prénom N° Licence Club Total

EBRARD Luc 2379943 LEXOVII TIR 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93

ISABET Philippe 2930497 LEXOVII TIR 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92

ALATERRE M. 3422308 ARNIERE SUR ITON 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 92

PUENTDURA Guy 868810 ACTP ALENCON 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89

BISSON M. 2395278 A.T.C.P.A. 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

LEPERE PH 3421422 LEXOVII TIR 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 88

MASSELIN Philippe 82489366 N.D. GRAVENCHON 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 85

MONNIETTE Jean-Michel 2626277 LEXOVII TIR 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85

HAREL J.L. 2943358 LEXOVII TIR 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 83

JEANNE Patrick 33115343 ASSAT 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 82

DUVAL Dominique 1102309 LEXOVII TIR 9 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 58

COURTOIS Jean Claude 331293 ACTP ALENCON 7 3 2 12

0

NOM Prénom N° Licence Club Total

EBRARD Luc 2379943 LEXOVII TIR 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 83

ALATERRE M. 3422308 ARNIERE SUR ITON 9 8 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 60

LEPERE PH 3421422 LEXOVII TIR 9 8 5 6 2 2 1 2 35

0

NOM Prénom N° Licence Club Total

ISABET Philippe 2930497 LEXOVII TIR 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 67

0

DONALD MALSON REPLIQUE 723
Tir

DONALD MALSON ORIGINE 623
Tir

COLT 607
Tir

MARIETTE 712
Tir



NOM Prénom N° Licence Club Total

HAMEL Bernard J0331071 BAYEUX TC 10 9 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 63

0

NOM Prénom N° Licence Club Total

DUVAL Pascal 2961085 LEXOVII-TIR 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 81

0

NOM Prénom N° Licence Club Total

LANDRIE Nicolas 3343561 BAYEUX TC 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 89

0

NOM Prénom N° Licence Club Total

HUART M. 2922783 BAYEUX TC 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86

NOM Prénom N° Licence Club Total

HUART Michel 2922783 BAYEUX TC 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91

LANDRIE Nicolas 3343561 BAYEUX TC 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

CAILLEUX Christian 640159 LEXOVII TIR 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85

0

NOM Prénom N° Licence Club Total

HUARD Michel 2922783 BAYEUX TC 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

BRET Jean Marc 3343239 YVETOT 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 77

MALHERBE Alain 82545308 ASNIERES / 9 8 6 4 4 3 1 1 0 0 36

WITHWORTH REPLIQUE 704
Tir

VETTERLI REPLIQUE 715
Tir

MIQUELET ORIGINE 601
Tir

MINIE REPLIQUE 703
Tir

MINIE ORIGINE 603
Tir

MIQUELET REPLIQUE 701
Tir

NOM Prénom N° Licence Club Total

HAREL Jean-Louis 2943358 LEXOVII TIR 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 80

NOM Prénom N° Licence Club Total

HAREL Jean-Louis 2943358 LEXOVII TIR 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84

HAMEL BERNARD 331071 BAYEUX TC 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 78

EBRARD Luc 2379943 LEXOVII TIR 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 76

0

NOM Prénom N° Licence Club Total

LANDRIE Nicolas 3343561 BAYEUX TC 10.1 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 90

HUARD Michel 2922783 BAYEUX TC 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

EBRARD Luc 2379943 LEXOVII TIR 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 81

DUVAL Dominique 1102309 LEXOVII TIR 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 79

BRET Jean-Marc 3343239 S.T. YVETOT 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 70

0

NOM Prénom N° Licence Club Total

DUVAL Pascal 2961085 LEXOVII TIR 10 10 10 9 7 7 7 7 6 5 78

0

PENNSYLVANIA REPLIQUE 736
Tir

LAMARMORA REPLIQUE 737
Tir

LAMARMORA ORIGINE 637
Tir

VETTERLI ORIGINE 615
Tir


